NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD RELEASE OF WRECKAGE

ACCIDENT/INCIDENT
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
WPR14FA320

PART I - RELEASE OF WRECKAGE REGISTERED OWNER (name and address) REGISTRATION OR IDENTIFICATION NUMBER William F Logan N147MP San Diego, California 92101 MAKE Mooney MODEL DATE OF ACCIDENT/INCIDENT LOCATION M20L July 30, 2014 San Diego, California Jul 4.27.15 The National Transportation Safety Board has has not completed its investigation of the wreckage described above. All wreckage except that listed on the reverse side is hereby released to the registered owner, or owner's representative, for appropriate disposition. (If no NONE SIGNATURE OF NTSB REPRESENTATIVE TITLE DATE Air Safety Investigator April 23, 2015 (This section may be signed by a person, not the owner or owner's representative, who has knowledge of the disposition of the wreckage and its parts. Such signature does not place responsibility for disposition of the wreckage upon that person.) I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE: Receipt of the above described wreckage. Removal of the parts, if any, listed on the reverse side of this form. SIGNATURE Ofice mana ser REMARKS: This serves as the final release of wreckage for the aircraft described above. The aircraft is released to the owner's representative, Mr. Chris Jaman, owner, Air Transport, Phoenix, Arizona 85009. No part retained by the NTSB IIC.

NTSB FORM 6120.15 (Rev. Mar-01)

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD ACCIDENT/INCIDENT RECEIPT OF PARTS **IDENTIFICATION NUMBER WPR14FA320** PART II - RELEASE OF PARTS REGISTRATION NUMBER MAKE MODEL **N147MP** Mooney M20L DATE OF ACCIDENT/INCIDENT LOCATION July 30, 2014 San Diego, California The National Transportation Safety Board has retained, for further examination, those parts, pieces, or components listed below. When the examination is complete, they will be returned to: OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE - Chris Jarman (Air Transport) **ADDRESS** Phoenix, Arizona 85009 PARTS, PIECES, OR COMPONENTS RETAINED: Teledyne Continental Motors, Inc. - engine engine model: I0550N16 S/N: 687928 McCauley Propeller Hub Model: 3A32C418-C Hub S/N: 011652

The registered owner or owner's representative will acknowledg	TITLE	DATE
ADDRESS	Ottice manager	4/27/15
Phix 142 857WG		

TITLE

Air Safety Investigator

DATE

4/23/2015

SIGNATURE OF NTSB REPRESENTATIVE

NATIONAL TRANSPORTATION SAFETY BOARD RECEIPT OF PARTS

ACCIDENT/INCIDENT
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
WPR14FA320

REGISTRATION NUMBER	M	AKE	MODEL
N147MP	N	looney	M20L
DATE OF ACCIDENT/INCIDENT	LOCATION		
July 30, 2014	San Diego, California		
The National Transportation Safety Board has retained, for examination is complete, they will be returned to:	or further exam	ination, those parts, pieces, or comp	onents listed below. When the
OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE -	Chris Jarma	ın (Air Transport)	
ADDRESS	Phoenix, Ar	izona 85009	
PARTS, PIECES, OR COMPONENTS RETAINED: 1. Vision Microsystems VM1000 Data Proces 2. Vision Microsystems VM1000 Display Ass 3. Accopanying package of screws	sembly (ser	ial number: 94600)	DATE
SIGNATURE OF NTSB REPRESENTATIVE	1	TLE	DATE
		Air Safety Investigator	11/3/2014

PART II - RELEASE OF PARTS

SIGNATURE OF OWNER OR OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE	TITLE	DATE
ADDRESS //	MANAGER	11-5-14
· ·		